
Detachment
No. of 

Squardon
CSR 

submitted CSR%
OHIO 317 112 35.3%

DELAWARE 15 5 33.3%

TENNESSEE 47 11 23.4%

NORTH CAROLINA 72 14 19.4%

OREGON 42 8 19.0%

SOUTH DAKOTA 37 6 16.2%

NEBRASKA 162 23 14.2%

MARYLAND 114 16 14.0%

NORTH DAKOTA 44 6 13.6%

CONNECTICUT 51 6 11.8%

NEW MEXICO 34 4 11.8%

SOUTH CAROLINA 27 3 11.1%

ARIZONA 82 9 11.0%

FLORIDA 189 19 10.1%

WASHINGTON 70 7 10.0%

MONTANA 51 5 9.8%

GEORGIA 114 10 8.8%

ALASKA 23 2 8.7%

WYOMING 26 2 7.7%

IDAHO 41 3 7.3%

UTAH 43 3 7.0%

MAINE 73 5 6.8%

NEVADA 15 1 6.7%

INDIANA 295 19 6.4%

NEW HAMPSHIRE 64 4 6.3%

NEW JERSEY 214 13 6.1%

WISCONSIN 117 7 6.0%

ALABAMA 69 4 5.8%

CALIFORNIA 211 12 5.7%

OKLAHOMA 97 5 5.2%

COLORADO 59 3 5.1%

ILLINOIS 278 14 5.0%

LOUISIANA 80 4 5.0%

IOWA 151 7 4.6%

MISSISSIPPI 44 2 4.5%

WEST VIRGINIA 49 2 4.1%

KANSAS 126 5 4.0%

MASSACHUSETTS 212 8 3.8%

KENTUCKY 80 3 3.8%

PENNSYLVANIA 463 17 3.7%

ARKANSAS 30 1 3.3%

NEW YORK 581 19 3.3%

MICHIGAN 212 6 2.8%

TEXAS 254 7 2.8%

VERMONT 37 1 2.7%

MINNESOTA 266 7 2.6%

VIRGINIA 91 2 2.2%

MISSOURI 119 1 0.8%

DISTRICT OF COL 4 0 0.0%

FRANCE 16 0 0.0%

HAWAII 12 0 0.0%

MEXICO 6 0 0.0%

PHILIPPINES 6 0 0.0%

PUERTO RICO 8 0 0.0%

RHODE ISLAND 13 0 0.0%

Total 5953 453 7.6%

2021-2022 Consolidated Squadron Report as 
of June 22, 2022



Central East

Detachment Sqdn Submitted CSR% Detachment Sqdn Submitted CSR%

OHIO 317 112 35.3% DELAWARE 15 5 33.3%

INDIANA 295 19 6.4% MARYLAND 114 16 14.0%

WISCONSIN 117 7 6.0% CONNECTICUT 51 6 11.8%

ILLINOIS 278 14 5.0% MAINE 73 5 6.8%

IOWA 151 7 4.6% NEW HAMPSHIRE 64 4 6.3%

MICHIGAN 212 6 2.8% NEW JERSEY 214 13 6.1%

MINNESOTA 266 7 2.6% WEST VIRGINIA 49 2 4.1%

MISSOURI 119 1 0.8% MASSACHUSETTS 212 8 3.8%

Totals 1755 173 9.9% PENNSYLVANIA 463 17 3.7%

NEW YORK 581 19 3.3%

Mid‐West VERMONT 37 1 2.7%

Detachment Sqdn Submitted CSR% FRANCE 16 0 0.0%

SOUTH DAKOTA 37 6 16.2% RHODE ISLAND 13 0 0.0%

NEBRASKA 162 23 14.2% DISTRICT OF COL 4 0 0.0%

NORTH DAKOTA 44 6 13.6% Totals 1906 96 5.0%

NEW MEXICO 34 4 11.8%

MONTANA 51 5 9.8% South

WYOMING 26 2 7.7% Detachment Sqdn Submitted CSR%

OKLAHOMA 97 5 5.2% TENNESSEE 47 11 23.4%

COLORADO 59 3 5.1% NORTH CAROLINA 72 14 19.4%

KANSAS 126 5 4.0% SOUTH CAROLINA 27 3 11.1%

TEXAS 254 7 2.8% FLORIDA 189 19 10.1%

Totals 890 66 7.4% GEORGIA 114 10 8.8%

ALABAMA 69 4 5.8%

West LOUISIANA 80 4 5.0%

Detachment Sqdn Submitted CSR% MISSISSIPPI 44 2 4.5%

OREGON 42 8 19.0% KENTUCKY 80 3 3.8%

ARIZONA 82 9 11.0% ARKANSAS 30 1 3.3%

WASHINGTON 70 7 10.0% VIRGINIA 91 2 2.2%

ALASKA 23 2 8.7% PUERTO RICO 8 0 0.0%

IDAHO 41 3 7.3% Totals 851 73 8.6%

UTAH 43 3 7.0%

NEVADA 15 1 6.7%

CALIFORNIA 211 12 5.7% Year Sqdn Submitted CSR%

HAWAII 12 0 0.0% 2022 5953 453 7.6%

PHILIPPINES 6 0 0.0%

MEXICO 6 0 0.0%

Totals 1977 131 6.6%

Comparison

NVC Stewart (NV)

NVC Roberts (GA)

NVC Torres (TX)

Regional Breakdown as of June 22, 2022

NVC Vrabel (OH) NVC Huntley (ME)


